

CONTINENTAL COOLING COMPANY

Offer no:- CCC/23-24/03

Dated:-05-04-2023

Jindal Aluminium,
vadi,Alwar,Rajasthan.

Sl. No.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY.	Rate	Amount	Gst	Total Amount
1	Supply Of Daikin Make Split Air Conditioner 1 ton Non-Inverter 3 star FTL35	NOS	2	22500 24609	49218	13781.04	62999
2	Supply Of Daikin Make Split Air Conditioner 1.5 Ton Non-Inverter 3 star FTL50	NOS	2	37200 30234	60468	16931.04	77399
3	Supply Of Daikin Make Split Air Conditioner 1.8 Ton Non-Inverter 1 star FTE60	NOS	6	32250 32265	193590	54205.2	247795

INSTALLATION PART

1*	Supply & Installation Of Copper pipe with insulation	RMT	1	650	650.00	117	767.00
2*	Supply & Installation Of Communication Cable with conduit pipe	RMT	1	150	150.00	27	177.00
3*	Supply & Installation Drain Pipe 25mm	RMT	1	150	150.00	27	177.00
4*	Supply & Installation Of ODU unit Stand	NOS	10	500 500	5,000.00	900	5,900.00
5*	Installation Of Split Unit	NOS	10	1,000	10,000.00	1800	11,800.00

te :- This offer is valid for one month only. Total 18,821.00

Mark(*) material are on measurement basis as actual.
 Payment Terms:- 100% Advance of High Side against the PI before disptach the material. Installation part 50% advance 40 % against the invoice of supplied material and 10% after completion of work.
 Power supply with Neutral in customer scope at out door unit with proper earthing as per Company Standard.
 Scaff Folding in Customer Scope for Height Work.
 No Civil Work In our Scope.

Along with kit 3 mtr copper pipe.

After discussion with Mr. Ravi Above price are Final!

Installation charges Extra Rs-1200/- per AC

Rupesh Dahi 14/4/23

CHECK LIST

DISCOUNT : Above price are Final.
 PRICE BASIS : FOR BHIWADI FOR JAL
 P & F : INCL. / EXTRA.
 GST/IGST : 18% 28-1. 3 GST
 DELIVERY : within 7 DAYS.
 PAYMENT : 100% Advance
 GC/WC/TC : warranty / Letter on Head.
 VALIDITY : 30 DAYS.
 CHECKED BY : Anil J.